AMTA Regional Tournament

Hosted by College of William and Mary in Williamsburg, VA
February 17 and 18,2024

Official Tabulation Summary

1076 II v. 1647 A v. 1259 II v. 1498 A v. 1320 8 -
Drexel University L L W T W W L L CS OCS PD
-6 -16 +7 0 +10 +29 -3 -14 16 59 +7
1077 A v. 1425 II v. 1277 II v. 1210 A v. 1124 3- 5 -0
Drexel University L L W L W W L L CS 0CS PD
-12 22 +11 20 +1 +4 -39 -18 16 70 -95
1123 A v. 1315 II v. 1319 II v. 1647 A v. 1277 8- 0 -0
University of Virginia W W W W W W W W CS 0oCS PD
+26 +38  +23 +4  +15 +8  +17 +29 14 77 +160
1124 A v. 1426 II v. 1346 A v. 1144 II v. 1077 7- 1 -0
University of Virginia W W W W W L W W CS OCS PD
+10 +16 +13 +7 +17 = +39 +18 16.5 70.5 +118
1144 A v. 1345 II v. 1210 II v. 1124 A v. 1346 7- 1 -0
Washington and Lee University W W W W L W W W €S O0CS PD
+6 +14 +10 +39  -17 +2 +3 +5 16.5 745  +62
1145 A v. 1346 II v. 1426 II v. 1277 A v. 1498 4- 3 -1
Washington and Lee University [ IL T W L W W W CS 0CS PD
-9 -14 0 +13 -5 +3  +21 +16  10.5 72 +25
1169 II v. 1260 A v. 1498 II v. 1724 A v. 1210 0- 7 -1
Shenandoah University IL, IL, IL, IL, 1L, T Il i CS 0CS PD
-33 -23 | -22 -24 -2 0 -20 -13 11 61 -137
1210 II v. 1389 A v. 1144 A v. 1077 II v. 1169 3- 5 -0
North Carolina State University W IL IL 1L 1L L W W CS 0Cs PD
+3 -9 -10 -39 il -4 420 +13 17 545 27
1259 A v. 1278 II v. 1076 A v. 1426 II v. 1497 2- 4 -2
William & Mary L L L T T W W €S O0CS PD
-3 -5 -7 0 -12 0 +33 +16 11 705 +22
1260 A v. 1169 II v. 1320 II v. 1389 A v. 1647 4 - 3 -1
William & Mary W W W L T T I W €S O0CS PD
B L2008 G -6 0 -14 ) +8 18 .5 +58
1277 II v. 1314 A v. 1077 A v. 1145 II v. 1123 2- 6 -0
Temple University I, L L W W L L L €S OCS PD
519 2 | =il +20  +5 -3 =117 29 195 595 79
1278 I v. 1259 A v. 1647 II v. 1346 A v. 1389 3- 4 -1
Temple University W W L L T W L L CS O0CS PD
+3 +5 =7 -18 0 +2 -5 -11 17 635 -31
1314 A v. 1277 II v. 1425 A v. 1388 II v. 1319 4- 4 -0
University of Delaware \% W W L L L W L CS O0OCS PD
+19 +25 42 -6 -13 -7 +1 -1 19 62 +20
1315 II v. 1123 A v. 1724 A v. 1319 II v. 1388 2- 6 -0
University of Delaware IL L W W L L L L (03] OCS PD
-26 -38  +15 +3 -21 -30 -24 -43 225 51 -164
1319 II v. 1724 A v. 1123 II v. 1315 A v. 1314 6- 3 -0
Howard University W W L L W W L W CS (00N} PD

+54 +19 -23 -4 g2l +30 -1 +1 15.5 67 Y7



AMTA Regional Tournament Tab Summary

1320 II v. 1498 A v. 1260 A v. 1425 II v. 1076 6- 2 -0
Howard University W W L W L W W W €S OCs PD

1346
George Washington University

1389
University of Maryland

1426 II v. 1124 A v. 1145 II v. 1259 A v. 1724 3- 3 -2
University of Richmond L | L W T W W CS O0CS PD

1724 A v. 1319 II v. 1315 A v. 1169 II v. 1426 1- 6 -1
University of North Carolina, L L L L W T 1L L CS OCS PD
Charlotte -54 -19  -15 -3 +2 0 -25 29 115 65 -143
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Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank

Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense
7th place after round 3: 4 Wins
AMTA Representatives

Team
1123
1388
1144
1124
1389
1320

Sue Johnson
Norman Greenwell

Outstanding Trial Teams
Earning bids to Opening Round Championship Series Tournament
March 9-10, 2024, Washington, D.C.

School

University of Virginia
University of Maryland
Washington and Lee University
University of Virginia
University of Maryland
Howard University

Honorable Mention

1647 University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill
1319 Howard University

1260 William & Mary

1145 Washington and Lee University

Spirit of AMTA Award

Record

8 Wins (CS: 14, 0CS: 77, PD: 160)
8 Wins (CS: 10, OCS: 82, PD: 100)
7 Wins (CS: 16.5,0CS: 74.5, PD: 6.
7 Wins (CS: 16.5,0CS: 70.5,PD: 1
6.5 Wins (CS: 11, 0CS: 73.5, PD: 5!
6 Wins (CS: 14, OCS: 65.5, PD: 56)

5 Wins (CS: 19.5, OCS: 65, PD: 19)
5 Wins (CS: 15.5, 0CS: 67, PD: 97)
4.5 Wins (CS: 18, 0CS: 55.5, PD: 58)
4.5 Wins (CS: 10.5, OCS: 72, PD: 25)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

29
28

1076 Drexel University
1210 North Carolina State University

Outstanding Witnesses

Points
A20
A19

1119/A19
1119
1718
18
117
Al17
17
117

Name

Hovsep Seferian

Lucas Ryan

Brendan Smith

Agata Rigo Saitta

Je Young Yoo

Christian Isaiah Dorsey-McQueen
Josh Darrow

Trevor McMillan

Elizabeth Jahoda-Wassung
Sarina Dadarwala

Honorable Mention

Team# School
1123 University of Virginia
1345 George Washington University
1144  Washington and Lee University
1259  William & Mary
1124 University of Virginia
1320 Howard University
1145  Washington and Lee University
1124 University of Virginia
1169  Shenandoah University
1345 George Washington University
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Outstanding Attorneys

Points
1720
1720
A20
1720
1720
A19
1718
1718
A18
1718

Name

Josie Mastandrea
Annabelle Claypoole
Laniya Davidson
Megha Vasudevan
Lamarre Blanc Nyah
Megan Mulligan
Zachary Domsch
Maddie Evans
Ethan Marx

Malini Gulati

Team #
1425
1124
1388
1259
1319
1389
1389
1210
1123
1314

School

University of Richmond
University of Virginia
University of Maryland
William & Mary

Howard University

University of Maryland
University of Maryland

North Carolina State University
University of Virginia

University of Delaware
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